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Nom Participant Cat.

102  GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CRISTIAN SENM
97 SOWE , MUSA SEN M
60 ADAM CHAVARRIA, CARLOS SENM
82 TRESO MASCARELL, MARC SEN M
65 ALBESA ABADAL, ANDRES VE1 M
79 CASTELLS LOPEZ, RAMON VE1 M
57 BEDMAR GIMENEZ, RAFA VE1 M
77 ALEGRE CORNELLES, DANIEL VE2 M
117 GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA SENF
27 MARGALEF JORNET, PERE VE1 M
99 MULET PRATS, SALVADOR SENM
110 3UERA REBULLIDA , JOSEP MIQUEI VE1 M
13 GOMBAU MURRIA, ELISEU SENM
93 VALENCIA, MANUEL VE2 M
74 VALLESPI DE LA CRUZ, JORDI VE1M
34 HERRERO DOMINGUEZ, CESAR SEN M
68 SOLE CRESPI, JOSEP MA1 M
26 PELLICER MARTINEZ, DANI SEN M
76 VILANOVA ARDIT, JOSEP SENM
4  VILLALONGA EXPOSITO, VICENT VE1M
105 BENAIGES ARCE, RAMON VE1 M
86 VELASCO, PASCAL MA1 M
94 CALVO MANSO, FCO JAVIER VE1 M
81 PAULINO ANDREU, MARTA SEN F
96 PUIG MASCARELL, GABRIEL  VE1 M
59 ULLDEMOLINS TODO, ALFONS VE1 M
106 LEDESMA BERTOMEU, JOSEP SENM
67 ZARAGOZA VALLDEPEREZ, RAMONVE1 M
42 COLLIN FLATVAL, JONAS SENM
62 REDO PRINCEP, RICARD VE1 M
87 VIDIELLA PINOL, SANDRA SEN F
5 MONTESO JIMENEZ, DAVID VE1 M
64 ESCODA MARTIN, ISMAEL VE1 M
32 GIL GALIANA, ORIOL VE1 M
29 BERTOMEU CURTO, JOEL SENM
24 CERVELLERA SECH, JORDI SEN M
71 LLEIXA CHAVARRIA, JOSEP VE2 M
63 ARAGON MORA , FELIP VE1 M
15 RUIZ SERRANO, JUSTINO MA2 M
56 EL JIHAOUI, AZZIZ VE1 M
23 CARBO FRANCH, ERIAN S23 M
47 CASTELLS SEGARRA, ANTONI SEN M
12 GAIC, ROBERT DAVID SENM
116 DELLA CALLEN, JUAN JOSE VE1 M
75 ACERO VENDRELL, ALVARO VE2 M
43  FORTUNO NAVARRO, JOSE LUIS VE2 M
18 SEBASTIA VALLDEPEREZ, JORDI VE1 M
113 CUGAT MULET, JAUME VE1 M

Temps
0:33:00
0:33:52
0:36:20
0:36:27
0:37:59
0:38:10
0:38:11
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:34
0:39:08
0:39:14
0:39:27
0:39:31
0:39:46
0:39:48
0:39:52
0:39:58
0:40:14
0:40:19
0:40:31
0:40:35
0:40:39
0:40:54
0:40:58
0:40:59
0:41:46
0:41:56
0:42:54
0:42:59
0:43:18
0:43:20
0:43:40
0:43:41
0:43:52
0:43:59
0:44:00
0:44:01
0:44:05
0:44:06
0:44:22
0:44:25
0:44:31
0:44:34
0:44:42
0:44:47
0:44:48
0:44:49
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56
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59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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41
6
80
78
111
112
14
51
52
9
61
107
109
37
10
115
114
83
98
39
88
92
90
46
2
48
16
31
58
108
22
25
66
21
73
103
85
55
53
50
38
84
69

54

SANCHO FERRE, ANDREA
ROMEU ESQUERRE, FERNANDO
LUQUE LLUCH, OLIVER
CAMACHO TEVAS, JOSEP
ESPINACH CASTELLVI, NEUS
JIMENEZ CABALLE, ROGER
PELLICER MARTINEZ, SANDRA
MARGALEF BORRELL, JOSEP
FUMADO CASANOVA, JUAN JOSE
FIBLA REVERTER, HERMINI
SUBIRATS CID, JORDI
RODRIGUEZ PUEYO, LLUIS
CLIMENT MESTRE, JAUME
BROUGHTON, JIM
FIBLA REVERTER, ANTONI
ALEMANY SEBASTIA, SAMUEL
ALEMANY VALLS, DAYANA
VACHERESSE ORTIZ, STEPHANE

SENF
VE1 M
VE1 M
VEZ2 M
VE1F
VE1 M
VE1F
MA1 M
MA1 M
VE2 M
SEN M
VE1 M
VE1 M
MA1 M
MA2 M
VE1 M
S23 F
VE1 M

MULET AGUILO, GERARD VICENT SEN M

AGUILAR BONAVIDA, ESTEVE
REDO VIUDEZ, SUSANA
MARQUEZ GARCIA, SILVIA
PONS URQUIZU, JOSE MARIA
ALONSO SEBASTIA, JORDI

VE1 M
VE1F
VE1F
MA1 M
VE1 M

REVERTER BULLON, JOSE MIGUEL VE1 M

ROMANI GUART, MONTSE
SEDIKI AIT SILARBI, HAKIM
LANGE EBRI, ARTURO
MARTINEZ FATSINI, JESSICA
MULET MULET, EMMA
SANCHEZ HURTADO, CARMEN
DELLA CALLEN, CARLOS
SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, MARI
CASTELLS FABRA, LLUIS
ARINO FUSTE, PEDRO
GUTIERREZ, JOSE
FORT RODRIGUEZ, ROSANA
FORTUNO AGUILO, JOANA

VE1F
VEZ M
MA1 M
SEN F
VE1F
VE2 F
VE1 M
VE1F
VE1 M
VE1 M
MA1 M
VE1F
SEN F

UIGDEFABREGAS MONTARES, IVO SEN F

ESCORIZA CASTELLS, ANGELS
BROUGHTON, BETTINA
MESEGUER CARBO, LINA
CERDA GARCIA, MONTSE
TEBAR ROCA, MERITXELL
NICOLAU SALIDO, MIQUEL

ALMEIDA JIMENEZ, MONICA

SEN F
MA1 F
SEN F
VE2 F
VE1F
SENM
VE2 F

0:44:55
0:45:19
0:45:31
0:45:32
0:45:39
0:45:42
0:45:46
0:45:49
0:45:51
0:46:00
0:47:08
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:13
0:47:53
0:48:07
0:48:10
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:35
0:48:47
0:48:47
0:49:08
0:49:33
0:49:51
0:50:07
0:50:11
0:50:35
0:50:36
0:51:23
0:51:26
0:51:36
0:51:37
0:52:33
0:53:07
0:53:17
0:54:05
0:54:07
0:54:11
0:54:14
0:54:54
0:55:33
0:55:48
0:55:50
0:56:03
0:56:38
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HOMES

Nom Participant Cat.

102  GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CRISTIAN SENM
97 SOWE , MUSA SEN M
60 ADAM CHAVARRIA, CARLOS SENM
82 TRESO MASCARELL, MARC SEN M
65 ALBESA ABADAL, ANDRES VE1 M
79 CASTELLS LOPEZ, RAMON VE1 M
57 BEDMAR GIMENEZ, RAFA VE1 M
77 ALEGRE CORNELLES, DANIEL VE2 M
27 MARGALEF JORNET, PERE VE1 M
99 MULET PRATS, SALVADOR SEN M
110 3UERA REBULLIDA, JOSEP MIQUEI VE1 M
13 GOMBAU MURRIA, ELISEU SEN M
93 VALENCIA, MANUEL VE2 M
74 VALLESPI DE LA CRUZ, JORDI VE1M
34 HERRERO DOMINGUEZ, CESAR SEN M
68 SOLE CRESPI, JOSEP MA1 M
26 PELLICER MARTINEZ, DANI SENM
76 VILANOVA ARDIT, JOSEP SEN M
4  VILLALONGA EXPOSITO, VICENT VE1M
105 BENAIGES ARCE, RAMON VE1 M
86 VELASCO, PASCAL MA1 M
94 CALVO MANSO, FCO JAVIER VE1 M
96 PUIG MASCARELL, GABRIEL  VE1 M
59 ULLDEMOLINS TODO, ALFONS VE1 M
106 LEDESMA BERTOMEU, JOSEP SENM
67 ZARAGOZA VALLDEPEREZ, RAMONVE1 M
42 COLLIN FLATVAL, JONAS SENM
62 REDO PRINCEP, RICARD VE1 M
5 MONTESO JIMENEZ, DAVID VE1 M
64 ESCODA MARTIN, ISMAEL VE1 M
32 GIL GALIANA, ORIOL VE1 M
29 BERTOMEU CURTO, JOEL SEN M
24 CERVELLERA SECH, JORDI SENM
71 LLEIXA CHAVARRIA, JOSEP VE2 M
63 ARAGON MORA, FELIP VE1 M
15 RUIZ SERRANO, JUSTINO MA2 M
56 EL JIHAOUI, AZZIZ VE1 M
23 CARBO FRANCH, ERIAN S23 M
47 CASTELLS SEGARRA, ANTONI SEN M
12 GAIC, ROBERT DAVID SEN M
116 DELLA CALLEN, JUAN JOSE VE1 M
75 ACERO VENDRELL, ALVARO VE2 M
43  FORTUNO NAVARRO, JOSE LUIS VE2 M
18 SEBASTIA VALLDEPEREZ, JORDI VE1 M
113 CUGAT MULET, JAUME VE1 M
6 ROMEU ESQUERRE, FERNANDO VE1 M
80 LUQUE LLUCH, OLIVER VE1 M
78 CAMACHO TEVAS, JOSEP VE2 M

Temps
0:33:00
0:33:52
0:36:20
0:36:27
0:37:59
0:38:10
0:38:11
0:38:14
0:38:34
0:39:08
0:39:14
0:39:27
0:39:31
0:39:46
0:39:48
0:39:52
0:39:58
0:40:14
0:40:19
0:40:31
0:40:35
0:40:39
0:40:58
0:40:59
0:41:46
0:41:56
0:42:54
0:42:59
0:43:20
0:43:40
0:43:41
0:43:52
0:43:59
0:44:00
0:44:01
0:44:05
0:44:06
0:44:22
0:44:25
0:44:31
0:44:34
0:44:42
0:44:47
0:44:48
0:44:49
0:45:19
0:45:31
0:45:32



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

24

W

16
25
26

27
28
17
29

30
31

32
33
34

18

112
51
52

61
107
109

37

10
115

83

98

39

90

46

2

16

31

25

21

73
103

7

JIMENEZ CABALLE, ROGER
MARGALEF BORRELL, JOSEP
FUMADO CASANOVA, JUAN JOSE
FIBLA REVERTER, HERMINI
SUBIRATS CID, JORDI
RODRIGUEZ PUEYO, LLUIS
CLIMENT MESTRE, JAUME
BROUGHTON, JIM
FIBLA REVERTER, ANTONI
ALEMANY SEBASTIA, SAMUEL
VACHERESSE ORTIZ, STEPHANE

VE1 M
MA1 M
MA1 M
VEZ2 M
SEN M
VE1 M
VE1 M
MA1 M
MA2 M
VE1 M
VE1 M

MULET AGUILO, GERARD VICENT SEN M

AGUILAR BONAVIDA, ESTEVE
PONS URQUIZU, JOSE MARIA
ALONSO SEBASTIA, JORDI

VE1 M
MA1 M
VE1I M

REVERTER BULLON, JOSE MIGUEL VE1 M

SEDIKI AIT SILARBI, HAKIM
LANGE EBRI, ARTURO
DELLA CALLEN, CARLOS
CASTELLS FABRA, LLUIS
ARINO FUSTE, PEDRO
GUTIERREZ, JOSE
NICOLAU SALIDO, MIQUEL

VEZ M
MA1 M
VE1I M
VE1 M
VE1I M
MA1 M
SENM

0:45:42
0:45:49
0:45:51
0:46:00
0:47:08
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:13
0:47:53
0:48:07
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:35
0:49:08
0:49:33
0:49:51
0:50:11
0:50:35
0:51:36
0:52:33
0:53:07
0:53:17
0:56:03
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117
81
87
41

111
14

114
88
92
48
58

108
22
66
85
55
53
50
38
84
69

8
54

DONES
Nom Participant
GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA
PAULINO ANDREU, MARTA
VIDIELLA PINOL, SANDRA
SANCHO FERRE, ANDREA
ESPINACH CASTELLVI, NEUS
PELLICER MARTINEZ, SANDRA
ALEMANY VALLS, DAYANA
REDO VIUDEZ, SUSANA
MARQUEZ GARCIA, SILVIA
ROMANI GUART, MONTSE
MARTINEZ FATSINI, JESSICA
MULET MULET, EMMA
SANCHEZ HURTADO, CARMEN
SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, MARI
FORT RODRIGUEZ, ROSANA
FORTUNO AGUILO, JOANA

Cat.
SEN F
SEN F
SEN F
SEN F
VE1F
VE1F
S23 F
VE1F
VE1F
VE1F
SEN F
VE1F
VE2 F
VE1F
VE1F
SEN F

UIGDEFABREGAS MONTANES, IVO SEN F
ESCORIZA CASTELLS, ANGELS SENF

BROUGHTON, BETTINA
MESEGUER CARBO, LINA
CERDA GARCIA, MONTSE
TEBAR ROCA, MERITXELL
ALMEIDA JIMENEZ, MONICA

MA1 F
SEN F
VE2 F
VE1F
VE2 F

Temps
0:38:15
0:40:54
0:43:18
0:44:55
0:45:39
0:45:46
0:48:10
0:48:47
0:48:47
0:50:07
0:50:36
0:51:23
0:51:26
0:51:37
0:54:05
0:54:07
0:54:11
0:54:14
0:54:54
0:55:33
0:55:48
0:55:50
0:56:38



